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Women / XB / 9 & Up
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maci Bahrs489
M & M

8.900 9.600 9.3509.500 37.350
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jossalyn Blawat498
M & M

9.050 9.250 9.2009.450 36.950
2 6 2 4T 2 

2 

Trinity Banks490
M & M

8.750 9.200 9.2009.350 36.500
6T 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Sofia Frye513
M & M

8.750 9.550 9.1008.950 36.350
6T 2 6 6T 4 

4 

Halle Tebear354
Capital 

8.650 9.400 9.1009.000 36.150
11 4 5 6T 5 

5 

Sandra Fisher299
Kids Spot

9.100 9.200 8.9008.750 35.950
1 7T 11 9 6 

6 

Charlie Engelkes298
Kids Spot

8.800 9.350 8.8008.850 35.800
5 5 8T 10 7 

7 

Aniyah Bolthouse293
Kids Spot

8.700 9.100 8.9508.850 35.600
9T 10 8T 8 8 

8 

Frankie Endres331
Capital 

8.700 8.700 9.3008.850 35.550
9T 13 8T 3 9T

9T

Paige Tebear355
Capital 

8.750 8.900 8.7509.150 35.550
6T 11T 4 11 9T

9T

Caroline Flores333
Capital 

8.450 8.500 9.4508.250 34.650
12 14 13 1 11 

11 

Layla Salzman352
Capital 

8.200 9.200 8.3508.600 34.350
13 7T 12 14 12 

12 

Deegan Edwards296
Kids Spot

8.900 8.900 8.4507.700 33.950
3T 11T 14 13 13 

13 

Morgan Knoblauch537
M & M

6.400 9.500 8.6508.900 33.450
14 3 7 12 14 

14 
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